
vb

lp

vb

lp

vb vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

ww

ww

ww

ww

ww

vb

ww

ww
ww

ww

vb

et

et

Provincialeweg

Provincialeweg

ProvincialewegProvincialeweg

Waver
veen

sepa
d

Poeldijk

W
averveense Zijweg

W
averveense Zijweg

gr

vb

vb

vb
hm

hm

vb

gr

vb

vri

vb

vri

vri

dk

dk

vb

dk

gr
vb

vb

vri

vri

vri

vb

vb

vri

vb

dk

vb

vri

vb

vb

vb

vb
vb

vb

vri

vrivb

vb

vb

vb

gr

vb

vb

vb

vb

hm

hm
hm

hm

hm

hm

hm

hm

hm

hm

vb

hm

vb

5A

3

2A

11
9

9A

7

7A
7

3 5

9

9M

9U

9L 9N

9T

9P

9S
9R

9V

9Q

1

klkklk

klkklk klk

bk

klk

klk

klk

bk

wl

klk

klk

bk

klk

gas 

klk

wl

klk

cam

1.00
0.60

0.50
0.43

1.0
0

0.
60

0.
50

0.
43

WRK leiding

WRK leiding

3.645.14

Dwarsdoorsnede gesloten gedeelte Dwarsdoorsnede open toerit
FietspadVoetpad FietspadVoetpad

0.240.90

ALM - variant 2
Lengteprofiel as ALM - variant 2
Metrering 0.000 tot 190.993

-10.00m

-5.00m

0.00m

Metrering

Bestaande hoogte

10
.0
00

20
.0
00

30
.0
00

40
.0
00

50
.0
00

60
.0
00

70
.0
00

80
.0
00

90
.0
00

10
0.
00

0

11
0.
00

0

12
0.
00

0

13
0.
00

0

14
0.
00

0

15
0.
00

0

16
0.
00

0

17
0.
00

0

18
0.
00

0

19
0.
00

0

-5
.9
84

-6
.0
27

-6
.18

6

-6
.3
77

-6
.5
00

-6
.4
00

-6
.3
24

-6
.2
41

-6
.18

7

-6
.11

9

-6
.14

4

-6
.2
63

-6
.4
61

-6
.3
43

-6
.3
30

-6
.3
30

-6
.2
91

-6
.2
23

-6
.2
39

Lengteprofiel variant 2
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